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        The Department of Finance of the W. P. Carey School of Business at Arizona State University is delighted to host its thirteenth annual ASU Sonoran Winter Finance Conference at Omni Tempe Hotel on February 15-17, 2024.


This conference presents an opportunity for leading scholars from all areas of finance to come together and exchange ideas. The 2024 program will be announced December 2023.


We encourage you to review the Call for Papers and to submit your work for possible inclusion in the conference.


We gratefully acknowledge the Department of Finance Advisory Board, which kindly supports and sponsors this conference.


Two prizes, each in the amount of $1500, will be awarded through support by sponsors: the Jacob Gold & Associates Best Paper Prize to the presenter of the winning paper and the Best Discussion Prize to the best discussant. In addition, the J. Spencer Martin Award will be presented to the best doctoral student paper.



  
  


        

                    
          

    
    
    

  
  
      






ASU Sonoran Winter Finance Conference




February 15-17, 2024
Omni Tempe Hotel at ASU


Call for Papers


Submission Deadline

November 19, 2023


Contact Us
financeconference@asu.edu



Organizers


George Aragon
george.aragon@asu.edu


Ilona Babenko
ilona.babenko@asu.edu


Oliver Boguth
oliver.boguth@asu.edu


Paul Decaire
paul.decaire@asu.edu


Maziar Kazemi
maziar.kazemi@asu.edu


Laura Lindsey
laura.lindsey@asu.edu


Yuri Tserlukevich
yuri.tserlukevich@asu.edu
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